Fecha/lugar

25/05/24 09:30
Pista 5

25/05/2410:15
Pista 4

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 5

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 5

25/05/2412:30
Pista 5

25/05/2413:15
Pista 4

V PRADO PADEL CUP (25 de Mayo 2024)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Grupo A

Local

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

1/1

Resultado

0-9

9-2

0-9

9-4

9-5

9-4

Visitante

Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva

Guillem Morant
Diego Mas

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Ruben Morant Perez
Aleix Mahiques Busquet

Sergio Sendra Villaplana
Alejandro Inza

Sergi Ribes
Alex Escriva
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